PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18119
Revised: 08-06-19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
With a full array of LED VALUE Reflector lamps, MaxLite

Warranty 1 Year standard warranty
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY CRI OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
DIMENSIONS
 H” X W” CCT
R20
102574 6R20DV27
6W 35W 82 325
3.80” x 2.48”
2700K
102586 6R20DV50 5000K
BR30
102620 8BR30DV27
8W 65W 82 650 4.96” x 3.74”
2700K
102628 8BR30DV30
3000K
102954 8BR30DV27/4P/WS
102588 8BR30DV50
5000K
102955 8BR30DV50/4P/WS
BR40
102630 13BR40DV27
13W 85W 82 1000 6.10” x 4.90”
2700K